State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid
Prior Authorization Form

BRONCHODILATORS, INHALED-LONG ACTING
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*

	Phone: (208) 364-1829
	One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink
	Fax: (800) 327-5541


	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Long-acting beta agonists will be approved for participants meeting the following criteria:
Concurrent use of a short-acting beta-2-agonist MDI or nebulizer in the last 30 days PLUS 
Age>17 years old PLUS

Diagnosis of chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (COPD), chronic bronchitis or emphysema OR
Concomitant inhaled corticosteroid use.


Medication Requested:
	Long Acting Agents:
	
	Strength
	
	Dosing Instructions

	· Arcapta® Neohaler
	
	
	
	

	· Brovana®
	
	
	
	

	· Foradil Aerolizer®
	
	
	
	

	· Perforomist® inhalation solution
	
	
	
	

	· Serevent Diskus®
	
	
	
	

	· Striverdi Respimat®
	
	
	
	


	Diagnosis:
	

	Concurrent Therapy:
	


	To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-10 diagnosis codes are submitted on professional

office claims to Medicaid on a routine basis.


	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.

       All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at:  http//: www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov (PA Criteria & Forms)      
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